
BAND & ORCHESTRA
INSTRUMENT RENTALS

S T U D E N T  I N S T R U M E N T
R E N T A L  R A T E S

Instrument
Clarinet
Flute
Percussion Kit
Trombone
Trumpet
Viola
Violin
Xylophone
Alto Sax
Cello
Upright Bass

 New
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00 
$33.00
$33.00
$45.00
$60.00
$60.00
$90.00

Used 
$27.00 
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00 
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00 
$75.00 

I N T E R M E D I A T E  I N S T R U M E N T
R E N T A L  R A T E S

Instrument       
Viola      
Violin 
Clarinet   
Flute       
Trombone    
Trumpet  
Bass Clarinet  
Oboe
Alto Sax
French Horn 
Tenor Sax

(Ask About Pro & Semi Pro Instruments & Rates)

Used 
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00   
$60.00 
$65.00 
$70.00 
$75.00 
$80.00   
$100.00 

 New
$60.00
$60.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00 
$80.00
$85.00
$100.00 
$100.00
$135.00 


