

SHINING LIGHT MUSIC 816.347.0099 www.shininglightmusic.com

BAND & ORCHESTRA INSTRUMENT RENTALS

STUDENT INSTRUMENT RENTAL RATES

Instrument	<u>Used</u>	New
Clarinet	\$27.00	\$33.00
Flute	\$27.00	\$33.00
Percussion Kit	\$27.00	\$33.00
Trombone	\$27.00	\$33.00
Trumpet	\$27.00	\$33.00
Viola	\$27.00	\$33.00
Violin	\$27.00	\$33.00
Xylophone	\$35.00	\$45.00
Alto Sax	\$50.00	\$60.00
Cello	\$50.00	\$60.00
Upright Bass	\$75.00	\$90.00

INTERMEDIATE INSTRUMENT RENTAL RATES

(Ask About Pro & Semi Pro Instruments & Rates)

Instrument	<u>Used</u>	New
Viola	\$50.00	\$60.00
Violin	\$50.00	\$60.00
Clarinet	\$60.00	\$75.00
Flute	\$60.00	\$75.00
Trombone	\$60.00	\$75.00
Trumpet	\$60.00	\$75.00
Bass Clarinet	\$65.00	\$80.00
Oboe	\$70.00	\$85.00
Alto Sax	\$75.00	\$100.00
French Horn	\$80.00	\$100.00
Tenor Sax	\$100.00	\$135.00





